
Progress Team Results after

Rank Team Total Diff

Honda 02:35:54 02:59:55 02:23:47 07:59:36

80 Karl Power 00:47:49 00:54:35 00:43:54 02:26:18

81 Chris Power 00:49:34 00:58:12 00:44:53 02:32:39

118 Stephen White 00:58:31 01:07:08 00:55:00 03:00:39

KTM 02:35:56 03:03:35 02:27:16 08:06:47

59 Mark De Lautour 00:53:38 01:02:52 00:50:54 02:47:24

52 Jonathan Hill 00:50:11 00:58:11 00:47:13 02:35:35

57 Greg De Lautour 00:52:07 01:02:32 00:49:09 02:43:48

Special People Group 02:38:41 03:05:13 02:30:53 08:14:47

6 Tom Brian 00:56:23 01:04:30 00:54:31 02:55:24

52 Jonathan Hill 00:50:11 00:58:11 00:47:13 02:35:35

57 Greg De Lautour 00:52:07 01:02:32 00:49:09 02:43:48

Forest Trail Events 02:43:46 03:09:46 02:34:09 08:27:41

920 Mark Newton 00:55:43 01:04:09 00:52:59 02:52:51

21 Sean Clarke 00:50:59 00:58:30 00:46:57 02:36:26

322 Jesse Clarke 00:57:04 01:07:07 00:54:13 02:58:24

Team Yamaha 02:42:51 03:09:01 02:40:02 08:31:54

112 Shaun Blackie 00:53:53 01:04:33 00:52:25 02:50:51

34 Jol Hennessy 00:52:38 00:59:41 00:50:01 02:42:20

728 Steven Kelly 00:56:20 01:04:47 00:57:36 02:58:43

Mosgiel MCC 02:45:02 03:11:22 02:37:26 08:33:50

112 Shaun Blackie 00:53:53 01:04:33 00:52:25 02:50:51

34 Jol Hennessy 00:52:38 00:59:41 00:50:01 02:42:20

118 Stephen White 00:58:31 01:07:08 00:55:00 03:00:39

No Mates 02:46:54 02:54:49 02:59:56 08:41:39

80 Karl Power 00:47:49 00:54:35 00:43:54 02:26:18

81 Chris Power 00:49:34 00:58:12 00:44:53 02:32:39

55 Scott Campbell 01:09:31 01:02:02 01:31:09 03:42:42

Baby Bikes 02:49:19 03:14:54 02:44:33 08:48:46

728 Steven Kelly 00:56:20 01:04:47 00:57:36 02:58:43

99 Ryan McKenzie 00:54:28 01:02:59 00:51:57 02:49:24

118 Stephen White 00:58:31 01:07:08 00:55:00 03:00:39

Airoh Helmets 03:15:10 03:27:11 03:38:16 10:20:37

118 Stephen White 00:58:31 01:07:08 00:55:00 03:00:39

321 Gerald Turnbull 00:56:22 01:04:55 00:54:21 02:55:38

204 Frank van Miltenburg 01:20:17 01:15:08 01:48:55 04:24:20

Team Speights 03:13:35 03:28:36 03:39:54 10:22:05

112 Shaun Blackie 00:53:53 01:04:33 00:52:25 02:50:51

321 Gerald Turnbull 00:56:22 01:04:55 00:54:21 02:55:38

222 Willy Buchanan 01:23:20 01:19:08 01:53:08 04:35:36

Australian Old Farts 03:01:48 03:11:44 05:17:19 11:30:51

168 Chris Dodd 00:54:36 01:04:50 02:46:40 04:46:06

300 Rick Braico 00:57:41 01:04:52 00:59:30 03:02:03

55 Scott Campbell 01:09:31 01:02:02 01:31:09 03:42:42

Old Buggers 03:37:30 03:38:49 04:34:28 11:50:47



112 Shaun Blackie 00:53:53 01:04:33 00:52:25 02:50:51

222 Willy Buchanan 01:23:20 01:19:08 01:53:08 04:35:36

204 Frank van Miltenburg 01:20:17 01:15:08 01:48:55 04:24:20

Last Chance 02:46:46 04:51:28 04:30:07 12:08:21

34 Jol Hennessy 00:52:38 00:59:41 00:50:01 02:42:20

77 Jason Duff 00:58:51 02:46:40 02:46:40 06:32:11

60 Ben Turnbull 00:55:17 01:05:07 00:53:26 02:53:50

DRD 04:24:03 04:39:27 04:15:27 13:18:57

80 Karl Power 00:47:49 00:54:35 00:43:54 02:26:18

310 Sam Greenslade 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

81 Chris Power 00:49:34 00:58:12 00:44:53 02:32:39

Austrians 04:36:25 04:54:46 04:32:03 14:03:14

99 Ryan McKenzie 00:54:28 01:02:59 00:51:57 02:49:24

77 Jason Duff 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

60 Ben Turnbull 00:55:17 01:05:07 00:53:26 02:53:50

Blue Mountain MCC 04:37:30 04:54:34 04:32:58 14:05:02

99 Ryan McKenzie 00:54:28 01:02:59 00:51:57 02:49:24

77 Jason Duff 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

321 Gerald Turnbull 00:56:22 01:04:55 00:54:21 02:55:38

North Island 04:54:12 05:10:20 05:32:42 15:37:14

6 Tom Brian 00:56:23 01:04:30 00:54:31 02:55:24

32 Charlie Richardson 01:11:09 01:19:10 01:51:31 04:21:50

813 Ryan Armitage 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

Northerns 06:30:24 06:40:27 06:27:33 19:38:24

310 Sam Greenslade 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

642 Julie Greenslade 02:46:40 02:46:40 02:46:40 08:20:00

322 Jesse Clarke 00:57:04 01:07:07 00:54:13 02:58:24


